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1 DeKalb County Department of Planning & Sustainability 
Interim Director – Cedric Hudson 

Main # 404-371-2155 | Inspections x2 | Permits x3 | Planning/Zoning x4 |Business License x5 | Land Dev x7 

DEPARTMENT ADMINISTRATION 
Cedric Hudson Interim Director  chudson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Vacant Deputy Director – 

Development Svcs 
   chudson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Cedric Hudson Deputy 

Director - 

Planning Svcs 

  chudson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Robert Sheppard Chief Building Official 

 

 rrsheppard@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Aaron Kimble Special Projects   

Manager  

D: 404-371-2803 

 

ajkimble@dekalbcoutyga.gov 

Tyeash Johnson Escalations 

Coordinator 

D: 404-371-2155 

  

tyjohnson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 404-371-2155 

Travis Cherry Administrative 

Services Manager 

D: 404-371-2165 

 

tccherry@dekalbcountyga.gov 

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES – PlanITHelp@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Gary Rhymer Technology Coordinator D: 404-371-2352 

 

garhymer@dekalbcountyga.gov 

CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTER 404-371-2155 Option 3 

La’Dell Mitchell Call Center Manager D:404-371-2179 lhmitchell@dekalbcountyga.gov 

PERMITS 404-371-2155 Option 3 

Keedra Raines Permits Manager D:404-387-7174 kraines@dekalbcountyga.gov 

BUSINESS LICENSE 404-371-2155 Option 5 

Lexi Morgan Business License 

Manager 

D: 404-371-2772 

 

lamorgan@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

PLANS REVIEW 404-371-2155 Option 3 

Ian Smith Plans Examiner 

Manager 
D:470-829-8490 

 

ijsmith@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

LAND DEVELOPMENT 404-371-2155 Option 7 

Franck Ouinsou- 

Houenou 

Land Development  

Manager 
D: 404-371-2949 

 

vfohouenou@dekalbcountyga.gov 
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2 DeKalb County Department of Planning & Sustainability 
Interim Director – Cedric Hudson 

Main # 404-371-2155 | Inspections x2 | Permits x3 | Planning/Zoning x4 |Business License x5 | Land Dev x7 

INSPECTIONS 404-371-2155 Option 2 

Adam Evans Inspections Manager 

 
D: 404-371-2508 

 

aevans@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Mark Elrod Inspections Supervisor 

 
D: 404-371-6225 

 

 mvelrod@dekalbcoountyga.gov 

Kennisha Collins Inspections Supervisor D:404-319-7752 

 

 kacollins@dekalbcoountyga.gov 

CURRENT PLANNING/ZONING 404-371-2155 Option 4 

Brandon White Planning/Zoning 

Manager 
D:404-371-4922 

 

blwhite@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

Rachael Bragg Planning/Zoning 

Administrator 
D: 404-371-2172 

 

rlbragg@dekalbcountyga.gov 

LONG RANGE PLANNING 404-371-2155 Option 4 

Sylvia Smith Long Range Planning 

Manager 
D: 404-371-2299 

 

sasmith@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Larry Washington Long Range Planning 

Administrator 
D: 404-371-2155 X4 

 

 lwashington@dekalbcoountyga.gov 

 

mailto:aevans@dekalbcountyga.gov
mailto:%20mvelrod@dekalbcoountyga.gov
mailto:%20kacollins@dekalbcoountyga.gov
mailto:blwhite@dekalbcountyga.gov
mailto:rlbragg@dekalbcountyga.gov
mailto:sasmith@dekalbcountyga.gov
mailto:%20lwashington@dekalbcoountyga.gov

